Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

Event Results



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016
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Yr

12
10
10

12

12
11
10
11
12
10
12

12

11
12
10
10
11
10
10

12
10
11
12

12
10
10
11
12
10

Gymnast

Ele Higley

Tia Dorshorst
Olivia Clemens
Addy Bengtson
Lacie Ligman
Renee Hinchcliffe
Isabelle Kick
Aili Eibon

Kara Battaglia
Callie Thundercloud
Reagan Phillips
Eryn Crump
Shyanne Herman
Gabby Johnson
Megan Smith
Emma Haugen
Maya Budin
Madie Wisse
Anna Lane

Abby Underwood
Alicia LeSage
Emma Newman
Devany Rindy
Ally Bakke

Riley Hagberg
Anna Veenendal
McKenzie Feyen
Meredith Pomietlo
Carly Parvin
Macy Breaker
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Myriah Rau
Isabelle Spooner
Ciera Neufeld
Rachael Pomietlo
Isabelle Jensen

Balance Beam
Team

Eau Claire
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Chippewa Falls
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
G-E-T Area
Superior
Stevens Point
G-E-T Area
Eau Claire
Hudson

G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
G-E-T Area
Hudson
Hudson
Wisconsin Rapids
Superior
Hudson

Eau Claire
Marshfield
Superior
Hudson

G-E-T Area
Chippewa Falls
Wisconsin Rapids
Eau Claire
Superior

Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield

Judgel

9.30
9.05
8.90
8.70
8.90
8.65
8.50
8.60
8.20
8.30
8.05
8.10
8.10
7.80
8.15
8.10
7.75
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.50
7.20
7.40
7.15
7.30
7.30
6.90
7.05
7.10
6.95
6.75
6.70
6.90
6.65
6.60
6.75

Judge2 Penalty

9.20
8.90
9.05
9.00
8.70
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.45
8.10
8.30
8.10
7.90
8.10
7.70
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.30
7.50
7.20
7.45
7.15
6.80
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.80
7.00
7.00
6.60
6.80
6.80
6.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.250
8.975
8.975
8.850
8.800
8.725
8.650
8.450
8.325
8.200
8.175
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.775
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.225
7.050
7.050
7.025
7.000
6.875
6.875
6.850
6.750
6.725
6.700
6.575



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

37 10 Danelle Hove Wisconsin Rapids 6.45 6.50 0.00 6.475
38 10 Allie Lindsey Superior 6.30 6.40 0.00 6.350
39 9 Katie Steinmetz Chippewa Falls 6.40 6.40 0.10  6.300

40 12 Bryanna DelaCruz Wisconsin Rapids 6.20 5.80 0.00 6.000
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Place
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Yr

12
12
10
10
12
12

10

12
11
10
11
10
12
10
10
11

10
12

10
12

12
10

11

10

10

12
12

Gymnast

Ele Higley
Isabelle Kick
Eryn Crump
Olivia Clemens
Lacie Ligman
Madie Wisse
Emma Haugen
Isabelle Spooner
Addy Bengtson
Reagan Phillips
Maya Budin
Myriah Rau
McKenzie Feyen
Emma Newman
Shyanne Herman
Kara Battaglia
Devany Rindy
Aili Eibon

Katie Steinmetz
Bailey Schmitt
Whitney Nichols
Renee Hinchcliffe
Isabelle Jensen
Meredith Pomietlo
Brooke McGrath
Megan Smith
Anna Lane
Macy Breaker
Alicia LeSage
Maddie Schmidley
Danelle Hove
Carly Parvin
Allie Lindsey
Gabby Johnson
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Riley Hagberg

Floor Exercise
Team

Eau Claire
G-E-T Area
Hudson
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Hudson
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire
G-E-T Area
Eau Claire
G-E-T Area
Hudson

G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Superior
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
Marshfield
Hudson

Eau Claire
Superior
Chippewa Falls
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Superior
Stevens Point
Superior
Superior

Judgel

9.50
9.30
9.15
9.25
9.15
9.00
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.95
9.05
8.80
8.80
8.85
8.65
8.80
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.65
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.35
8.15
8.05
8.20
8.10
8.05
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.95
7.30
7.50

Judge2 Penalty

9.60
9.45
9.35
9.15
9.25
9.20
8.95
8.95
9.05
8.95
8.85
8.95
8.75
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.35
8.40
8.00
7.90
7.85
8.00
8.10
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00

Score

9.550
9.375
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.025
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.875
8.775
8.775
8.725
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.600
8.525
8.525
8.475
8.350
8.350
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.750
7.700
7.675
7.350
7.300



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

37 10 Abby Underwood Wisconsin Rapids 7.35 7.10 0.00 7.225
38 11 Kyra Sturm Wisconsin Rapids 7.00 7.30 0.00 7.150
39 12 Bryanna DelaCruz Wisconsin Rapids 6.65 6.50 0.00 6.575

40 10 Anna Veenendal Hudson 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

Place
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Yr

10
10
12
10
12
10
11
11

11
10

10

12
10

12
12
11

10
12
12
10
10

12
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
12

Gymnast

Tia Dorshorst
Olivia Clemens
Ele Higley
Isabelle Spooner
Isabelle Kick
Myriah Rau

Maya Budin
Shayla Ruscin
Addy Bengtson
Aili Eibon

Mya Bauer

Emma Haugen
Eryn Crump
Ashley Powell
Lacie Ligman
Devany Rindy
Renee Hinchcliffe
Megan Smith
Madie Wisse
Callie Thundercloud
Brianna Behne
Macey Smith
Whitney Nichols
Rachael Pomietlo
Anna Veenendal
Isabelle Jensen
Melanie Hafenbredl
Shyanne Herman
Danelle Hove
Anna Lane

Emma Newman
Alicia LeSage
Meredith Pomietlo
Allie Lindsey
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Bryanna DelaCruz

Uneven Bars
Team

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
G-E-T Area
Eau Claire
G-E-T Area
Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Eau Claire
Marshfield
Hudson
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Hudson

G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Marshfield
G-E-T Area
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Marshfield
Marshfield
G-E-T Area
Wisconsin Rapids
Hudson
Hudson
Superior
Chippewa Falls
Superior
Superior
Wisconsin Rapids

Judgel

9.10
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.45
8.30
8.25
8.10
8.25
7.85
8.00
8.05
7.90
7.85
7.75
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.25
7.40
7.35
6.95
6.85
6.90
6.30
6.10
5.95
5.80

Judge2 Penalty

9.05
8.70
8.60
8.45
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.85
8.20
7.95
7.80
7.85
7.85
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.50
6.20
6.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.075
8.675
8.600
8.450
8.275
8.175
8.125
8.050
8.050
8.025
7.975
7.925
7.875
7.850
7.825
7.775
7.750
7.725
7.600
7.575
7.525
7.525
7.500
7.375
7.350
7.300
7.275
7.250
7.225
6.975
6.925
6.900
6.500
6.300
6.075
5.950



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

37 9 Katie Steinmetz Chippewa Falls 5.30 5.10 0.00 5.200
38 9 Carly Parvin Wisconsin Rapids 4.60 4.80 0.00 4.700
39 10 Abby Underwood Wisconsin Rapids 4.50 4.70 0.00 4.600
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Yr

12
11
10
10

11
12
11

12
12
10
12
10

11
10
10
10
12
10
10

12

11
10
10
12
10
12
12

12

Gymnast

Isabelle Kick
Maya Budin
Olivia Clemens
Eryn Crump
Emma Haugen
Aili Eibon
Reagan Phillips
McKenzie Feyen
Brooke McGrath
Renee Hinchcliffe
Ele Higley

Lacie Ligman
Emma Newman
Madie Wisse
Anna Lane

Addy Bengtson
Shayla Ruscin
Isabelle Spooner
Isabelle Jensen
Lily Zeps

Megan Smith
Mya Bauer

Kara Battaglia
Gabby Johnson
Whitney Nichols
Merrissa Immerfall
Alicia LeSage
Danelle Hove
Devany Rindy
Meredith Pomietlo
Abby Underwood
Riley Hagberg
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Maddie Schmidley
Bryanna DelaCruz
Katie Steinmetz

Vaulting
Team

G-E-T Area
G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Hudson
Marshfield
Superior

Eau Claire
G-E-T Area
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Stevens Point
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
G-E-T Area
Marshfield

Eau Claire
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
G-E-T Area
Marshfield
Superior
Wisconsin Rapids
Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
Wisconsin Rapids
Superior
Superior
Chippewa Falls
Wisconsin Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Judgel

9.30
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.70
8.60
8.45
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.30
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.80

Judge2 Penalty

9.40
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.20
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.65
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.50
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.100
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.625
8.625
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.525
8.450
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.650
7.650



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

37 11 KyraSturm Wisconsin Rapids 7.50 7.50 0.00 7.500
38 12 Emily Moder Superior 5.70 5.10 0.00 5.400
39 10 AnnaVeenendal Hudson 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
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Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

YR

12
10
12
12

9
10
11
11

9

9
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
12

9
10
12
10

NAME

Ele Higley

Olivia Clemens
Isabelle Kick
Lacie Ligman
Addy Bengtson
Eryn Crump
Maya Budin

Aili Eibon

Emma Haugen
Renee Hinchcliffe
Madie Wisse
Isabelle Spooner
Megan Smith
Devany Rindy
Emma Newman
Anna Lane
Isabelle Jensen
Alicia LeSage
Danelle Hove
Meredith Pomietlo
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Katie Steinmetz
Abby Underwood
Bryanna DelaCruz
Anna Veenendal

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Eau Claire
Stevens Point
G-E-T Area
Stevens Point
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

G-E-T Area
Superior
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield

Eau Claire
Hudson

Hudson
Marshfield
Superior
Wisconsin Rapids
Chippewa Falls
Superior
Chippewa Falls
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Hudson

FX

9.550
9.200
9.375
9.200
8.975
9.250
8.950
8.625
9.025
8.475
9.100
8.975
8.250
8.675
8.775
8.225
8.350
8.000
7.950
8.350
7.350
8.600
7.225
6.575
0.000

BB

9.250
8.975
8.650
8.800
8.850
8.100
7.775
8.450
7.900
8.725
7.650
6.750
7.925
7.300
7.350
7.600
6.575
7.400
6.475
7.025
6.875
6.300
7.500
6.000
7.050

8.725
9.100
9.350
8.700
8.625
9.100
9.200
8.900
9.100
8.750
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.200
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.250
8.200
7.950
7.850
7.650
7.950
7.650
0.000

uB

8.600
8.675
8.275
7.825
8.050
7.875
8.125
8.025
7.925
7.750
7.600
8.450
7.725
7.775
6.925
6.975
7.300
6.900
7.225
6.500
6.075
5.200
4.600
5.950
7.350

SCORE

36.125
35.950
35.650
34.525
34.500
34.325
34.050
34.000
33.950
33.700
33.000
32.775
32.450
31.950
31.700
31.425
30.825
30.550
29.850
29.825
28.150
27.750
27.275
26.175

0.000



Eau Claire Memorial Sectional Gymnastic Meet 2016 2/27/2016

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Stevens Point 34.825 35.575 35.000 32.100 137.5000
2 G-E-T Area 32.625 35.825 35.900 31.475 135.8250
3 Eau Claire 31.600 36.050 34.650 32.800 135.1000
4 Hudson 30.700 35.350 35.025 29.800 130.8750
5 Marshfield 29.850 34.175 35.050 30.475 129.5500
6 Chippewa Falls 29.325 34.900 32.975 30.375 127.5750
7 Superior 29.950 31.675 32.900 27.300 121.8250
8 Wisconsin Rapids 29.950 30.075 31.300 26.950 118.2750



